
 

Male 1st  John Conner 11:10 

Male 2nd Julian Zepeda 11:43 

   
Female 1st Tessa Yardley 12:11 

Female 2nd Margaret Crider 13:55 

   
3k Results By Age Categories   

14-19   

M 1st  Julian Zepeda 11:43 

M 2nd Brandon Morris 11:53 

F 1st Tessa Yardley 12:11 

F 2nd Amber Anderson 14:58 

   
20-29   

F 1st Stacy Morrison 14:09 

F 2nd Paige Hobbs 17:38 

   
30-39   

M 1st Stuart Hedstrom 12:00 

M 2nd Nathan Leigh 16:08 

F 1st Margaret Crider 13:55 

F 2nd Laura Dellaire 16:15 

   
40-49   

M 1st John Conner 11:10 

M 2nd Bob Jankunas 16:17 

F 1st Jody Annis 14:57 

F 2nd Karen Jankunas 16:06 

   
50-59   

M 1st David Flaherty 20:26 

F 1st Diane Flaherty 20:27 

   
60+   

M1st Paul Ducey 14:19 

M 2nd Ed Kalinowski 17:21 

3k Overall Winners  Kids 1k Fun Run  

  
6 and Under Boys  

1. Evan Seavey 5:31 

2. Harvey Crider 5:57 

3. Gideon Slome 6:16 

4. Harrison Crider 6:54 

  
6 and Under Girls  

1. Lillian Makowski 5:06 

2. Lilli Bisson 5:09 

3. Rosie Povak 6:05 

4. Michaela Leigh 6:18 

5. Lauren Caruso 6:55 

6. Luci Bisson 7:02 

7. Dreya Hammer 7:03 

8. Madison Leigh 7:06 

9. Piper Taylor 7:10 

  
7-12yrs Boys  

1. Colby Oiler 4:19 

2. Devin Henderson 4:20 

3. Liam McQueen 4:51 

4. Beckett Taylor 6:00 

  
7-12yrs Girls  

1. Grace Carlson 4:30 

2. Lilley Povak 4:42 

3. Vivian Povak 5:09 

4. Lily  Hibbard 5:38 

5. Winnie Rhoda 6:02 

6. MacKenzie Oiler n/a 



2015 Whoopie Pie 3k Overall Ranking  
1. John Conner      11:10 

2. Julian Zepeda 11:43 

3. Brandon Morris 11:53 

4. Nate Felcke 11:56 

5. Stuart Hedstrom 12:00 

6. Tessa Yardley 12:11 

7. Aubrey Kronholm 12:53 

8. Margaret Crider 13:55 

9. Stacy Morrison 14:09 

10. Paul Ducey 14:19 

11. Jody Annis 14:57 

12. Amber Anderson 14:58 

13. James Jankunas 15:41 

14. Julia Annis 15:54 

15. Virginia Macomber 15:59 

16. Karen Jankunas 16:06 

17. Nathan Leigh 16:08 

18. Laura Dellaire 16:15 

19. Bob Jankunas 16:17 

20. David Hammer 16:28 

21. Jasper Makowski 17:09 

22. Ed Kalinowski 17:21 

23. Lydia Zepeda 17:27 

24. Paige Hobbs 17:38 

25. Doug Rhoda 17:45 

26. Shari Sage 17:47 

27. Nancy Rotkowitz 19:10 

28. Savannah Hobbs 19:18 

29. Morgan Tierney 19:28 

30. Betsy Taylor 19:48 

31. Stephanie Oiler 20:01 

32. Melissa Cadieux 20:06 

33. Kari Peterson 20:15 

34. David Flaherty 20:26 

35. Diane Flaherty 20:27 

36. Jack Caruso 20:33 

37. Griffin Caruso 20:34 

38. Devin Henderson 20:34 

39. Hillary Caruso 20:50 

40. Jen Cole 21:14 

41. Sadie Zambrano 21:15 

42. Mallory Malone 21:33 

43. Rene Crone 21:34 

44. Andy VanEss 21:36 

45. Donna Bolstridge 22:23 

46. Brooke Bolstridge 22:25 

47. Kelly Schwierzke 22:33 

48. Lindsey Tierney 23:10 

49. Beth Tierney 23:11 

50. Judy Crone 23:15 

51. Gail Malone 23:19 

52. Suzette Furrow 39:20 

53. Trudy Furrow 39:20 

54. Lilly Furrow 39:20 


